An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/24
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. 189
RI
C
E
LA
KE
A&

O
RI
U
S
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
O
H
AU
S
Model Capacity Readability Linearity Pan Size Dimensions Part # List Price
NVT2201 2,200 g 0.1 g 0.1 g/±0.2 g 9.1 × 6.9 in
(230 × 174 mm)
9.5 × 9.8 × 2.9 in
(240 × 250 × 74 mm) 194607 $510.00
NVT4201 4,200 g 0.1 g 0.1 g/±0.2 g 9.1 × 6.9 in
(230 × 174 mm)
9.5 × 9.8 × 2.9 in
(240 × 250 × 74 mm) 194608 $635.00
NVT6200 6,200 g 1 g 1 g/±2 g 9.1 × 6.9 in
(230 × 174 mm)
9.5 × 9.8 × 2.9 in
(240 × 250 × 74 mm) 194609 $635.00
NVT12000 12,000 g 1 g 1 g/±2 g 9.1 × 6.9 in
(230 × 174 mm)
9.5 × 9.8 × 2.9 in
(240 × 250 × 74 mm) 194610 $685.00
NVT22000 22,000 g 1 g 1 g/±2 g 9.1 × 6.9 in
(230 × 174 mm)
9.5 × 9.8 × 2.9 in
(240 × 250 × 74 mm) 194611 $820.00
Options/Accessories

Troy Ounce, Grain, Pound/Ounce, (See technical
manual for complete listing)
Operating Modes:
Weighing, Percent, Parts Counting, Checkweighing,
Display Hold, Accumulation/Totalization
Power:
12 VDC 0.42A AC adapter, 100 to 240 V,
four C-batteries (not included)
Stabilization Time:
1 second (NVT4201 = 1.5 seconds)
Ext. Cal. Mass (optional):
NVT2201: 2 lb (1 kg)
NVT4201: 5 lb (2 kg)
NVT6200: 10 lb (5 kg)
NVT12000: 10 lb (5 kg)
NVT2200: 20 lb (10 kg)
Operating Temperature:
10 °C to 40 °C (50 °F to 104 °F) at 20% to 85% RH
 Est. Weight:
5.1 lb (2.3 kg)